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LICENSE

NUMBER

79-39

7Q_fiS

7Q 140

79-165

79-211

79-245

79-548

79-558

79-666

79-769

79-961

79-921-B

80-62

80-81

80-1^6

80-592

81-399

81-483

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN 1 NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Hugains

Ifiidsnn

Humphrey

Hulon

Hudson

Hughes

Huggins

Hughey

Hughes

Huckabee

Hudson

Hull

Hudson

Hushes

Hudson, Jr.

Hulon

Humphries

Hugains Jr .

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

William Ted

West Columbia
Cha r Ifis Ma rv_~i n

NnrH-'h

Ja me a Robe j~h

Swansea
Lavonie Irish

West Columbia
Roy Junior

Irmo , SC
Henry Lee
Orangeburg, SC
Milford

West Columbia

Steven Francis

SURNAME
(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Robe r son

Rogers

BockHell

Goree

McRae

Furry

Walker

Williams
Spartanburg, SC

Jerry Micheal
Neeses
Larry Legrand

West Columbia
John Stanley
Columbia, sc
johnny Ray
west Columbia, sc
Bob Earl
Lexington, SC
Robert Dale
Rock Hill, SC
Gilmore Paschal
Lexington, SC
William Edward
West Cola, SC
David Kates

Columbia, S.C.

Thomas Bourne
Columbia SC

Livingston

Young

Mcwhirter

jarvis

Windham

Jeffers

Galas

Grant

Solesbee

Morgan

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Margarest ELLEN

Leesville

Nancy Rn-KTi

Frances Shearer

Gaston

Barbara Griff is

West Columbia
Linda Carol

Irmo,SC
Theresa Rose
Blythewood,SC

Mary Ann

West .:Columbia

Susan Marie
Lexington/ SC

Elizabeth Armenia
Swansea
Pamela Neel

West Columbia
Lvnne Irene
Columbia, SC

Diana Elizabeth
Lexington, SC

Defer a Lynn
West Cola, SC
Connie Irene
West Cola, SC
Christine Marie
West Cola, SC
Ranae McNeely
Lexington, SC
Deborah Robbie

Columbia, S.C.

Lois Tami

Columbia SG

AGE OF
MAN

USE OF
WOMAN

31

26

20

23

43

30
33

27

26

28

24

21

24

19

21

20
35

35

32

31

20

17

25
23

19
21

36
2*f

27
22
24

21

25

22

w
White

G
Colored

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

ff

W

w

w

w

w

w

w

1. DATE APPLICATION FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Jan

Jan

Jan

Feb

Feb

Mar

Mar

Mar

Apr

Apr

May
jun

Jun

Jun
Jul

Jul
Aug

Sept
NOV

NOV

Oct

Oct

Jan
Jan
Feb
Feb

Pel
Feb
Jul

May

.May

Jun

Jun

Day

1?

16

_21

2ft

27

6

13

22

2

3

4

22

Year

JL2Z9.
1979

1979

1979

1979

1979

1979

1979

1979

«

"

»

1979

25 "

26

24

27
29

4

8

L6

S9

30

29
30

1*
5
28

29
3

12

13

2

4

"

"
M
ii

n

1979

1979

1979

1979

1980

1980

198C}

198C
198C

1980

1980

1981

1981

1981

1981

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

Jar

Day

n c

1
Jan 2^

Jan

Jan

Feb

Mar

Mar

Mar

Apr
May

Oct
Oct

Jun

Jul
Aug

Aug

31

28

2

22

22

21
1

17
29

Year

197 c
197 c

1979,

1979

1979

1979

1979

,1979!

»
n

1979

1979

30 "

3
3

8
Sept 7

Sept25

NOV

NOV

NOV

NOV

Feb
Feb

Feb
Pet

Mav
May

May

May

Jun

Jun

17

20

9

14

^11

6

n

"
n
n

n

1979

1979

197 9|

1979

1980
1980

1980
1^ 198C

8

17

20

13

16

198Q
1980

1981

1981

1981

1981

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Rev. J. W. O'Sfrielq

Columbia, SC.

Rev. Phillip Spence

Lexington r SC .

R. Leecuis Jumper,
Gaston, South Carol

Jeanette R.Swygert

Lexington , SC

Rev. Grady Garris

Oranaebura County
Forrest K.Abbott,
Cayce,sc

Rev. Georae Cooper
Lexinaton County

Rev. James P. Hawse
Swansea , SC
Rev. Enoch S. Fink!

Lexington , County
Larry w.Propes N.
Lexington county, £
Rev. John S-Cupsti
Lexington county /£
H. Ray Ham
Lexington. County,
Sam C. Gray
Lexington, SC

Rev. Nicholas C. I
Charleston, SC

-Gerald M. KinXel,

Greenville, Cty, S. C

Rev James R Caldwe

Columbia SC

s

~

N. P. for S. C.

ina

,Assoc. Probate Judge

tf.P.ffiar SC.

y

ea , Jr .

?.for SC

-

-

N.P.for SC
SC

N.P.for SC

?evelas. Priest

N.P

,

1

•


